VCC1
CMOS Crystal Oscillator
Vectron’s VCC1 Crystal Oscillator (XO) is a quartz stabilized square wave generator with a CMOS output. The VCC1 uses a fundamental or 3rd
overtone crystal resulting in very low jitter performance, and a monolithic IC which improves reliability and reduces cost.
• Ultra Low Jitter, Fundamental or 3rd OT Crystal Design
• CMOS Output Crystal Oscillator
• Output Frequencies from 1.024 MHz to 190.000 MHz
• 5.0, 3.3, 2.5 or 1.8 V Operation

156.250 157.000 166.000 167.000 189.000 190.000
Page10
Ordering Information
*Note: not all combination of options are available.
Other specifi cations may be available upon request.
Electrical Options:
3:  Tri-state 45/55% Duty Cycle
The following codes are not recommended for new designs
0: No Tri-state, 40/60% Duty
1: Tri-state, 40/60% Duty
2: No tri-state, 45/55% Duty
5: Enable, 40/60% Duty
6: Enable, 45/55% Duty
Example:  VCC1-B3B-125M000000
VCC1- B3B- xxMxxxxxxx
Frequency in MHz
Stability
A: ±100ppm over -10/70°C
B: ±50ppm over -10/70°C
C: ±100ppm over -40/85°C
D: ±50ppm over -40/85°C
E: ±25ppm over -10/70°C
F:  ±25ppm over -40/85°C
K: ±32ppm over -10/70°C
O: ±32ppm over -40/85°C
P: ±100ppm over -55/125°C
R: ±50ppm over -55/125°C
Power Supply
A: +5.0 Vdc, 15pF
B: +3.3 Vdc, 15pF
C: +3.0 Vdc, 15pF
E: +5.0 Vdc, 50pF
F: +3.3 Vdc, 50pF
G: +2.5 Vdc, 15pF
H: +1.8 Vdc, 15pF
Product
5x7 Crystal Oscillator
VCC1-105-frequency = ±20ppm over -10/70°C, +5.0Vdc, 45/55% Duty Cycle, 15pF load
VCC1-103-frequency = ±20ppm over -10/70°C, +3.3Vdc, 45/55% Duty Cycle, 15pF load
VCC1-118-frequency = ±20ppm over -10/70°C, +2.5Vdc, 45/55% Duty Cycle, 15pF load
VCC1-119-frequency = ±20ppm over -10/70°C, +1.8Vdc, 45/55% Duty Cycle, 15pF load
20ppm Stability Ordering Information
* Add _SNPBDIP for tin lead solder dip
Example: VCC1-B3B-125M000000_SNPBDIP
Page11
Revision Date Approved Description
August 10, 2018 FB Update logo and contact information, add SNPBDIP ordering option
Revision History